O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft
SOKO Darts
Dartclub Lobau
DC Waltersdorf 2

Dartaholics Oberland
DC Berzi

23.05.2025

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2025

Teiln. Punkte
6 18
6 15
6 9
6 6
6 0

81
76
46

44
31

Spiele

27
32
62

64
77

Diff.

54
44
-16

-20
-46

LIGA A1

176
166
115

111
85

86
84
142

145
166

Bemerkung



