Oberlansitzer Dartliga

Mannschaftswertung Frühjahr 2025 LIGA A1

Platz	Mannschaft	Teiln. Punkte		Spiele			Diff.	Sätze			Bemerkung
1	SOKO Darts	6	18	81	:	27	54	176	:	86	
2	Dartclub Löbau	6	15	76	1	32	44	166	:	84	
3	DC Waltersdorf 2	6	9	46	:	62	-16	115	:	142	
4	DC Waltersdorf	6	6	46	1	62	-16	111	1	141	
5	Dartaholics Oberland	6	6	44		64	-20	111	:	145	
6	DC Berzi	6	0	31	:	77	-46	85	:	166	

Stand: 23.05.2025